
WOMENS 148.0 RESULTS

Womens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 145.0 130.0 0

2 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 144.9 115.0 0

3 Alyssa Batista Lansing High School 147.2 115.0 0

4 Erin Ulreich Tonganoxie 148.0 115.0 0

5 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 145.0 105.0 0

6 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 146.9 105.0 0

7 Addison Gnuathke Lansing High School 147.6 105.0 0

8 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 145.6 90.0 0

9 Abbi Minton Bonner Springs High School 142.6 85.0 0

10 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 145.6 80.0 0

11 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 0 0

12 Zoe Green LV Pioneers 147.2 0 0

13 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 0 0

Womens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 145.0 235.0 0

2 Alyssa Batista Lansing High School 147.2 205.0 0

3 Addison Gnuathke Lansing High School 147.6 195.0 0

4 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 145.0 185.0 0

5 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 144.9 180.0 0

6 Erin Ulreich Tonganoxie 148.0 175.0 0

7 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 145.6 170.0 0

8 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 146.9 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Abbi Minton Bonner Springs High School 142.6 140.0 0

10 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 145.6 130.0 0

11 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 120.0 0

12 Zoe Green LV Pioneers 147.2 0 0

13 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 0 0

Womens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 145.0 145.0 0

2 Alyssa Batista Lansing High School 147.2 135.0 0

3 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 146.9 125.0 0

4 Addison Gnuathke Lansing High School 147.6 125.0 0

5 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 145.0 120.0 0

6 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 144.9 110.0 0

7 Erin Ulreich Tonganoxie 148.0 110.0 0

8 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 145.6 100.0 0

9 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 145.6 90.0 0

10 Abbi Minton Bonner Springs High School 142.6 85.0 0

11 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 65.0 0

12 Zoe Green LV Pioneers 147.2 0 0

13 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 0 0

Womens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 145.0 510.0 10

2 Alyssa Batista Lansing High School 147.2 455.0 8

3 Addison Gnuathke Lansing High School 147.6 425.0 6

4 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 145.0 410.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 144.9 405.0 2

6 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 146.9 400.0 1

7 Erin Ulreich Tonganoxie 148.0 400.0 0

8 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 145.6 360.0 0

9 Abbi Minton Bonner Springs High School 142.6 310.0 0

10 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 145.6 300.0 0

11 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 185.0 0

12 Zoe Green LV Pioneers 147.2 0 0

13 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 0 0


